Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would
you, yourself, be most likely to support?/ Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2500 349 292 218 988 445 208
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2500 339 280 163 960 587 171
844 122 143 67 336 124 53
The Conservative Party 34% 36% 51% 41% 35% 21% 31%
E ADEF E* E *
931 129 76 44 403 205 74
The Liberal Party 37% 38% 27% 27% 42% 35% 43%
B * BC BC*
203 41 16 21 86 29 9
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 8% 12% 6% 13% 9% 5% 5%
E E* E *
129 - - - - 129 -
The Bloc Quebecois (BQ) 5% - - - - 22% -
* ABCDF *
50 10 6 2 17 11 4
The Green Party 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3%
* *
28 1 3 * 15 4 5
The People's Party of Canada 1% * 1% * 2% 1% 3%
* A*
26 7 3 3 8 6 *
Or some other party 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% *
* *
98 11 5 7 37 23 16
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 4% 3% 2% 4% 4% 4% 9%
* ABDE*
121 13 21 10 37 34 6
Don't Know/Not sure 5% 4% 8% 6% 4% 6% 3%
* *
70 6 8 9 21 22 4
Refusal 3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 4% 3%
* *
2500 339 280 163 960 587 171
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




